
From: Hill, Shannon
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: San Jose Downtown West One-Pager
Date: Saturday, October 3, 2020 11:21:42 PM

 
 

From: Chang, Bena 
Sent: Tuesday, September 8, 2020 10:15 AM
To: Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>; Lowry, Jessica <jessica.lowry@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Re: San Jose Downtown West One-Pager
 
Hi Elisabeth,
 
Sorry, I have no idea what the PRA rules are. I'm cc'ing Jessica Lowry in case she knows the
answer to your question.
 
Bena

From: Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, September 8, 2020 10:07 AM
To: Chang, Bena <bena.chang@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: San Jose Downtown West One-Pager
 
Bena – do I need to put all the emails I received and sent on this thread into the Google Project
privileged folder for the PRA process? Or just the email with the final draft?
Elisabeth
 

From: Chang, Bena <bena.chang@sanjoseca.gov>

Sent: Tuesday, September 08, 2020 8:11 AM
To: Green, Scott <scott.green@sanjoseca.gov>; Steve Cruz <steve@cruzstrategies.com>;
vanessa@cruzstrategies.com
Cc: Walesh, Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino,
Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>;
Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>;
Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Davis, Martina
<Martina.Davis@sanjoseca.gov>;
Wilcox, Leland <Leland.Wilcox@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: San Jose Downtown West One-Pager
 
Hi Scott, Steve, and Vanessa,
 
Attached is a one-pager on San Jose Downtown West's benefits and why we are requesting an
extension on AB 900 authority. Thanks all for working on this.
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Let us know if you have any questions or think we need to add more information to the
document.
 
Scott, it wasn't clear to me this weekend if the Mayor had talked to Robbie Hunter about the
strategy of pursuing a special session. How would you like to move forward? I think it is okay
for
the Mayor to reach out to the Governor and ask about the prospects of a special session
and the need to include SB 995. Steve/Vanessa, thoughts?
 

Bena Chang

Director of Intergovernmental Relations

City of San José

408-975-3240

bena.chang@sanjoseca.gov

 

Please check out www.siliconvalleystrong.org to help out with COVID-19.

mailto:bena.chang@sanjoseca.gov
http://www.siliconvalleystrong.org/

